
CONTACT YOUR HARVEST SALES REPRESENTATIVE  TO PLACE YOUR ORDER. PRICES & AVAILABITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.37

……….……….…………….….
41/50 SHRIMP EZ PEEL
CAMARON FACIL DE 
PELAR
FROZEN, 10/2 LB, 
F14829,F4486

…………….…………….……...
TURKEY RIBS JUMBO
FULLY COOKED
COSTILLAS DE PAVO
FROZEN, 21 LB, F103274

$5.09 LB

……………....….
SHORT RIB-BONE-IN
COSTILLA DE RES
FROZEN, 55 LB, FC2537

……………….……...
PORK BUTT BONELESS
PALETA DE PUERCO
SIN HUESO
FRESH, 82 LB, 24166

…………………...
CHICKEN NUGGETS
NUGGET DE POLLO
FROZEN, 6/5 LB, F106704

………………….............
16/20 BREADED SHRIMP
CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS
FROZEN, 6/2 LB, F48630

$4.99 LB
$1.89 LB

$5.69 LB

$4.59 LB

…………….………...................
CHICKEN LEG MEAT
POLLO DESHUESADE
FROZEN, 4/10 LB, F10590

$1.76 LB
…………….……………..……...
BOTTOM ROUND FLAT
CHOICE
PULPA LARGA
FRESH, 62 LB, 24712

$3.75 LB

$67.25 CS

$11.21/UNIT

KANSAS 913-371-2333  ● FLYER EFFECTIVE  9-9 to 9-14-24 ●  GRAND ISLAND 308-482-0455

FOR  SOME 
FOOTBALL!

ARE 
YOU  READY



1000 Bay Marina Drive
National City, CA 91950

Follow Us on Social Media!

FACEBOOK INSTAGRAM LINKED IN

……….……….…..…………….….
BEEF PATTIES 4 OZ
HAMBURGUESASDE
CARNE
FROZEN, 16/2 LB, F100512

……………………………….…..
SAUSAGE PATTIES
REGULAR, 30 COUNT
EMPANADAS DE 
SALCHICHA
FROZEN, 6/40 OZ,
F46454

…………….…………….....
BACON UNCURED
ENDS & PIECES 1#
RECORTES DE TOCINO
FROZEN, 12/1 LB, 
F099701

……….………….…………...….
LAMB LEG BONE-IN
SHORT CUT
FROZEN, 41 LB, F76315, 

n

……….…………….……….….
GOAT CARCASS
AUSSIE
FROZEN, 22 LB, F30680

……….……………..…...….
LAMB SHANK 10-14
NEW ZEALAND
FROZEN, 27 LB, F15529

……….…………………….
TURKEY BACON
FROZEN, 12/12 OZ, 
F6741

$2.39 LB
$63.99 CS

$16.00/UNIT

$55.95 CS

$4.67/UNIT$4.49 LB

$63.69 CS

$3.98/UNIT

$55.00 CS

$9.17/UNIT

…………….…………….....
AMERICAN CHEESE
120 COUNT
QUESO
FRESH, 4/5 LB, 06836

$4.39 LB
$4.09 LB
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